it FiERANERES (2016 FE2HS)

g miEG-ER el sFRLUFAEE mIiE s FEHET mZoft

85m M L 13.2% 22! . 4.4%5.5%2.2%

80-84 14.6% 6.9% 10.4% 11.1% 14% 40.3%

75-79 17.1% 7.6% 7.0%  9.5%

70-74 13.5% 8.3% 3.2% 17.3% 2.6%

22% 45.8%
60-64 RV 12.0% 4.6 ) 1.9% 9% 44.4%

65-69 15.1% 7.3%

2.8%

15.1%

ss-59 B2 10.8%  2.94.2% 22.9%

LRV 6%  11.8% | 6.6 1.3% 35.5%
VRN 7% 5.4%.0% 41.9% 9.5% 40.5%

40-44 FoN 47.3% 12.7% 36.4%

15-39 16.7%

0-14 8 100.0%

a3 FEHBERAIBEES (201 7E2EHS)

BE miElE-ER eii eFSLURFREE nilE nFEHEHT mzoi

85H LLE 10.6% 2194 2%862%
80-84 13.7% 6.5%  4.3%5.8%2.2%
75-79 12.1% 115%  4.6% 7.5% 11%
70-74 14.6% 11.8%  3.5% 132% 0%
SR  10.0% 10.0% 14.1% 2.9% 18.8%
Y s5%  102% | 85% 08%  21.2%
ERCLMNS 8% 7.7% | 7.0% . 2.6% 24.4%
LR’ 87% 2% 4% 29.0%
VEENN 4 5% 6.0% 4.5060% 38.8% 9.0% 37.3%

CNRVY RN 2%  10.4% 209%

RTINS 493 .4%0/08 10.3% 27.6% 53.4%
0-14 A 100.0%




ik FiEHRANEER S (2018FE2HS)

BE miEE-ER eifi aFSLURFREE niE nFEFHT mzoi

85m M £ 8.4% 10.3% 3.2.61.9%.5% 2.8% 66.4%

80-84 12.8% 12.8% 3.8%6.0%1.5%
75-79 11.7% 14.3% 13.0% 1.9%62%1.9% 51.9%
70-74 11.8% 2.8% 13.5% 1579

65-69 12.6% 10.7% 2.4% 16.0% 1.0%

60-64 9.8% 11.6% 0.9%

CEREERR 6% 7.7% 2.6.%2.6%

50-54 (04 15.0% 5..%0.0% 24.0% 20% 53.0%

LEREEEN 5.3% 4.092.0%%

LAGEE N 4.9% 4.9%2.42%4% 29.3% 2:4% 53.7%
CEEEEN % 8.9% 0.0% 15.6% 22.2% 53.3%
0-14 pA 100.0%

a3 FEHBERAIBBEE S (2019F2H5)

BE miElE-ER eii eFSLURFREE nilE nFEHEHT mzoi

85m M £ 10.6% 9.8% 2.4%.1% 7.3%0.0%

80-84 10.4% 10.4% 6.7% 9.8% 4% 45.1%

75-79 13.2% 3.9% 10.2% 1.0% 47.3%

70-74 6.8% 10.8% 11.3% 4.5% 15.3% 2037

65-69 7.1%

60-64 7.7% 8.5% 9.4% 0.0%

55-59 R 9.8% 3.9D% 22.5%

1520 [T



it FHEHNBEIS (2020F2 M%)

g miEH-ER s sFRSLUFAEE mIiE s FEHRET mzoft

85 Lk 15.3% 3.2%4.0%  9.7% 4% 55.6%

80-84 15.0% 82% | 6.8%  7.5%0.% 53.1%

ARCE  10.6% 14.9% 144%  48% 106% 16%  431% |
ARZE 76%  10.6% 101% 2.0% 141% 2%  520% ]
GRCEM 6.1%  11.5% 115% 3.1%  14.5%
RT3 | 10.8% 0.0% 31.3% 7.2% 45.8%

50-54 WRPA 9.9% 102066

45-49 P 12.3% 0.0% 33.3% 8.8% 40.4%
AL 5.2% 3.4%0/086 36.2% 13.8% 39.7%

15-39

0-14 78 100.0%

LiE FHRERANEEES (2021FEZWHS)

g miEG-ER s sFELUHFRNEE i iE sFEHEH mzoi

85 Lk 13.9% 12.2% 5.2%1.7%.3%.7% 60.9%
80-84 8.1% 10.1% 10.8% 5.4% 8.8% 0.7% 56.1%

75-79 12.6% 10.4% 11.0% 4.9% 10.4% 2.2%

70-74 [EWIES 10.9% 12.5% 3.6% 14.5% 186% 52.4%

65-69 9.3% 12.7% 6.0%1.3%

60-64 NG 12.0% 8.3% 1.9%

55-59 PRI 6.7%1.1% 26.7%




it FHEHRANEBRIES (2022562 WM5%)

g mfElE-ER eii EFSLURFREE milE nFEHH mZzoi

85 KL £ A 13.1% 4.1%3.4% 5.5%2.1%

80-84 12.8% 10.1% 11.4% 6.7% 7.4% 113% 50.3%

75-79 11.5% 6.3%  5.7% 9.9% 2.1%

70-74 9.2% 10.3% 8.7% 0.5% 12.0% 57.1%

65-69 RS 7.7% 8.5% 1.4% 21.8%

60-64 7.3% 11.4% 6.5%0.8% 22.8% 5.7% 45.5%

EEREEEINZ 9% 5.9% | 6.9%0.0%

EIEEEE % 9.6%  3.@40% 44.6% 4.8% 37.3%

LR 3 %.9%2.650%

AR . 294.4% [ 6.7% 2.2%

15-39 &%l Vi) 19.4% 17.9% 58.2%

0-14 A 100.0%



